
N
C

C
LV

V
FR

H-
M

LV

AR

VESTÍBULO
S:1,80m²

DORMITORIO 1
S:18,40m²

DORMITORIO 2
S:9,45m²

SALON-COMEDOR
S:18,65m²

COCINA
S:9,10m²

DISTRIBUIDOR
S:2,10m²

BAÑO 1
S:4,30m²

BAÑO 2
S:3,30m²

C. LAVADO
S:1,95m²

TERRAZA
S:10,60m² A

80,20m²

PLANTA 6ª

5 m0 1 m

TOTAL SUPERFICIE ÚTIL

TERRAZA

80,15

PLANTA 6ª A

VIVIENDA A UTIL ABIERTA

10,60

VESTIBULO
DISTRIBUIDOR
SALON COMEDOR
COCINA
DORMITORIO 1
DORMITORIO 2
BAÑO 1
BAÑO 2
C.LAVADO

1,80
2,10

18,65
9,10

18,40
9,45
4,30
3,80
1,95

69,55TOTAL VIVIENDA

VIVIENDA A UTIL CERRADA
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PROMUEVE: EFITEM EMPRESARIAL, S.L


	PL 6ª VIV A.pdf
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo



